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Philippine Rice Research Institute —_—— M:“srw .I...

Central Experiment Station
Maligaya, Science City of MuRioz, 3119 Nucva Ecija

NOTICE OF AWARD

August 6, 2020

MR. DARYL C. CARIAGA

Sales Engineer

Civic Merchandising Inc.

#77 Mindanao Ave,, Brgy. Pag-Asa
Quezon City, Metro Manila

Dear Mr. Cariaga

We are pleased to inform you that PhilRice awarded you the procurement of the following with reference to

your quotation for PR Reference Number 2020-06-1475
ITEMNo. | QTY | UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION Unit Price Total Price
= = el
1 1 Eni m_.%va.. and delivery of 1 unit Brand New Scissor P 76160000| P 761,600.00
Lift for PPD )
P 761,600.00

We shall send an approved Purchase Order for the said project at the soonest possible time.
Please acknowledge receipt of this Notice by signing the conforme portion in the space provided below and

re-fax or email back to us at dave.musa@yahoo.com within two (2) days from receipt hereof.

For any queries, please coordinate with the Procurement Management Division at telephone
number (044) 456-0650.

Thank you very much,

mazﬁ: wm\oqmv. wz_z._.muz>zm
Civic Merchandisjing Inc.
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HIVER:
. Maligeya, Science City of Mufloz, 3119 Nueva Felja

*attached to Notice of Award
Awarded to:  Civic Merchandising Inc.
List of Iltems

Supply and delivery of 1 unit Brand New Scissor Lift for PPD

ITEM No. QTY | UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION Unit Price Total Price
Brand new JLG Electric Powered Scissor lift
H ]
i Unit model 1932R P 76160000 P 761,600.00
P 761,600.00
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PURCHASE ORDER

Page 1 of 1

| Civic Merchandising Inc.
| Quirino Highway, San Bartolome, Quezon City

po~ 77 ~2YL§

2/5/%

81 000-303-851-000

Gentlaman: Pleass fumish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained hereln:

I PhilRice Warehouse, Maligaya, Science City of Mufioz, |iDellvary srm_ | FOB Destination
11119 Nueva Eclja ! Aw

761,600.00

key Specifications:

Platform Height: 5.8 m(19f)
Machina Width: 81cm (32in)
Working Height: 7.8m (25f)

Power Source:
Battery: 4x 6V 220Ah
Charger: 27 AMP High Frequency

Performance Dala:

Liflower time: 25/26 sec

Platform Capacity: 250kgs (550 lbs)

Platform Capacity- Deck Extension: 11 kg (2501bs)

General Spacification

Grade abliity: 25% (14.04 degrees)
Machine weight: 1,193 kq(2,360 Ibs
saven Hundred And Sixty One Thousan

761,600.00

d Six Hundred Pesos And Zero Centavos

In case of failure fo make thp full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay

Very rs,

ar A. plontecalvo
Authorized Official

of-1b: 1o

Date

109D - OF — 0053¢
1900-01-01

Funds Available:

Mary m_.nN DG. Corpuz

Chief _308:3—9«.-” 761,600.00
Date
AUG 26 2020
Prepared Date:2020-08-20

PO Control No.: 2020-08-0464 Thursday, 20 August 2020 02:08 PM

Preparad By:Phebe Gayle M. Angeliano
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NOTICE TO PROCEED

MR. DARRYL C. CARIAGA

Sales Engineer

Civic Merchandising Inc.

#77 Mindanao Ave, Brgy. Pag-Asa
Quezon Gity, Metro Manila s

Dear Mr. Cariaga

With the approval of the attached Purchase Order (P0) No/2%2-27 -m\u\.‘s\c are pleased to infarm i
you that contract between PhilRice and Civic Merchandising Inc. may commence effective :
three (3) days after receipt of this Notice.

In relation thereto, you are hereby responsible for performing the services or delivering the goods under
the terms and conditions of the PO,

Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing the space provided. Kindly return
a signed copy thru fax (044-456-0650), email (dave.musa@yahoo.com) or courier to the Procurement
Management Division, Philippine Rice Research Institute.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

R T. MONTECALVO
DED for Admin Services & Finance

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

| acknowledge receipt of this Notice on: U\@ fﬁf : w:_: R .Na@
Name of the Representative e Bi nmn%

Authorized Signature;_. LA \\V~ LN ——

n\ﬂh. & 9.5...-\3\’% . G- .\4
3119 Nueva Edlja, Philippines
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